2824

Name

Unsuccessful-continued
Key Licence Consultants

Tender No:
22 Licence Units of
Successful
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Unsuccessful
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Invalid
The Lincoln Electric Co
The Lincoln Electric Co

Tender No:

55 Licence Units of
Successful

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants
Unsuccessful

Sterob Products

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants

Key Licence Consultants

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants

Tender No:
2 Licence Units of
Unsuccessful

Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Invalid
Morlynn Industries Ltd

Tender No:

15 Licence Units of
Successful

Key Licence Consultants
Unsuccessful

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants

Key Licence Consultants

Najee Imports

Key Licence Consultants

Najee Imports

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products

Najee Imports

Najee Imports

Najee Imports

Sterob Products

Sterob Products

Tender No:

3 Licence Units of
Successful

Key Licence Consultants
Unsuccessful

Najee Imports

Sterob Products

Sterob Products

Sterob Products

Key Licence Consultants
Najee Imports

Najee Imports

Sterob Products

Sterob Products

Najee Imports

Key Licence Consultants

6305 -
$2,000 Each

(NZ) Ltd
(NZ) Ltd

6306 -
$2,000 Each

6307 -
$2,000 Each

6308 -
$2,000 Each

6309 -
$2,000 Each

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

85030

85033

85081

93005

96010

Location

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought

41

22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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55
55

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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No. 123

Bid Rate Premium
Per Unit
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
10.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



